
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Not qualified
NS
NS

PIC
1
2
1
1
2
3
2
4
5
6
3
1
7
4
8
9
1
2
1

10
2
3
5

DNS
DNS

Class
FA
FA
FM
FC
FM
FM
FC
FM
FM
FM
FC
FSCC
FM
FC
FM
FM
S2
FSCC
CC
FM
S2
FA
FC

FA
CSR

No.
70
71
65
17
26
37
5

59
68
14
8
7

02
27
3

57
6

40
11
56
22
87
97

15
66

Name
Ron Wilcox
John Strickler
Richard Stephens
Mike Sauce
Michael Fling
Lee Walther
Shane Bennoch
Mike Stephens
Patrick Gannon
Sean  Mataya
Mark Patton
Craig Chandler
Todd Wegner
Bob Atkinson
Gary Phillips
Roger Addison
Jack Platt
James Garrett
Robert "Mike" Bass
Cliff Koelher
Mike Phillips
Mirl Swan
Darren Brown

Mark Nixon
Han Peter

Member #
97395
234494
349691
46314
336075
340980
209685
316614
341678
350103
249368
337594
361528
51774
337220
109432
275512
364666
364696
272345
236756
324589
199989

335402
265543

Hometown/Stat
Derby KS
Olathe KS
Broken Arrow OK
Arlington TX
Edmond OK
Okla City OK
Bolivar MO
Muskogee OK
McAlester OK
Vancouver WA
Tulsa OK
Joplin Mo
Ft Worth TX
Wichita KS
Overland Pk KS
Edmond OK
Overland Pk KS
Austin TX
Memphis TN
Stilwell KS
Tulsa OK
Platt City MO
Dallas TX

Valley View TX
Overland Pk KS

Region
WICH
KC
NEOK
TX
OKLA
OKLA
OZMT
NEOK
OKLA
STL
NEOK
OZMT
TX
WICH
KC
OKLA
KC
TX
MIDS
KC
NEOK
KC
TX

KANS
KC

Make/Mod
Swift
Protoform

VD
Mazda
Star Mazda
Swift
Star Mazda
Star Mazda
Star Mazda
Van Diema
VD/FSCCA
Mazda
V Diemen
Star Mazda
Star Mazda
Swift
FSCCA
Reynard F
Star Mazda
Lola
Swift
Swift

Swift 008
Swift

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
8
8

0
0

Total Tm
17:27.348
17:29.241
18:01.432
18:27.894
18:30.554
18:39.371
18:40.170
18:42.734
18:50.004
17:28.437
17:35.054
17:37.927
17:38.799
17:41.653
17:52.266
18:07.172
18:19.727
18:50.348
18:52.141
18:54.038
17:33.812
9:47.937

13:22.190

-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+1.893
+34.084

+1:00.546
+1:03.206
+1:12.023
+1:12.822
+1:15.386
+1:22.656

1 Lap
+6.617
+9.490

+10.362
+13.216
+23.829
+38.735
+51.290

+1:21.911
+1:23.704
+1:25.601

2 Laps
6 Laps

+3:34.253

-
-

Best Tm
1:13.384
1:13.523
1:16.235
1:17.286
1:17.420
1:18.174
1:18.642
1:18.895
1:17.945
1:19.250
1:17.904
1:19.790
1:19.353
1:19.223
1:20.586
1:21.773
1:21.338
1:24.473
1:24.390
1:25.370
1:25.047
1:11.977
1:20.246

-.---
-.---

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:24.390) for CC by Robert "Mike" Bass.
Provisional Post  3:05 PM
OFFICIAL POST  3:42

Green Country Grand Prix Reg 06-RS-60-S

GR 4 FA,C,M CSR S2 ASR FS CC FSCCA SRSCC

GR 4 Race

Race (14 Laps)

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 Miles

4/8/2006 03:15 PM

Printed: 4/9/2006 8:22:39 AM

Bruce Bettinger

Chief Timing & Scoring

06-RS-60-S

Licensed to:  Hallett Motor Racing Circuit

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+1.893

Avg. Speed

86.619

Best Lap Tm

1:11.977

Best Spd

90.029

Best Lap by

[87] Mirl Swan
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